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Baltic States Swimming Championships 
Vilnius, 23 - 24/3/2024

Event 5 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
3/23/2024 - 10:45 Results Prelim
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 16 54.70 Mantas, KAUSPEDAS KLPG Klaipeda 2/24/2024
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 14 57.59 Mykolas, TUSKENIS SSC Klaipeda 2/24/2024
Lithuanian Age Group Records - 12 1:03.66 Mykolas, TUSKENIS VMSC Alytus 4/1/2022
Lithuanian Records 53.79 Danas, RAPSYS PZEM Bucharest (ROU) 5/28/2017

OLYMPIC GAMES Qualifying Time Standards  WA A   : 53.74  /  WA B   : 54.01
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB RT Time Pts

Open

1. Evaldas, BABAKINAS 05 Lithuania +0.60 55.80 790A
50m: 26.88 100m: 28.92

2. Girts, FELDBERGS 93 Latvia +0.63 55.87 787A
50m: 27.31 100m: 28.56

3. Alan, SMOK 05 Estonia +0.60 56.19 774A
50m: 27.63 100m: 28.56

4. Kajus, STANKEVIČIUS 04 Lithuania +0.64 57.06 739A
50m: 27.53 100m: 29.53

5. Jannes, NIINE 02 Estonia +0.63 57.59 719A
50m: 28.03 100m: 29.56

6. Kristians, BRENČS 06 Latvia +0.56 57.65 717A
50m: 27.13 100m: 30.52

7. Edvinas, ČESNAKAS 03 Lithuania +0.64 58.12 699A
50m: 28.26 100m: 29.86

8. Dominik, GRUDINSKIJ 08 Lithuania +0.55 58.35 691A
50m: 28.38 100m: 29.97

9. Antanas, EŽERSKIS 05 Lithuania +0.52 58.55 684B
50m: 27.83 100m: 30.72

10. Valerijs, CURGELIS 05 Latvia +0.58 58.84 674B
50m: 28.47 100m: 30.37

11. Daniil, ŽUČKOV 05 Lithuania +0.73 59.30 658B
50m: 28.47 100m: 30.83

12. Dmitri, SILLASTE 07 Estonia +0.76 1:00.06 634B
50m: 28.78 100m: 31.28

13. Rudis, SONDORS 07 Latvia +0.58 1:02.95 550B
50m: 30.40 100m: 32.55

14. Karl-Eric, OTT 08 Estonia +0.63 1:03.27 542B
50m: 30.19 100m: 33.08

15. Joonas, SALK 07 Estonia +0.54 1:03.44 538B
50m: 29.99 100m: 33.45

16. Anton, PASHENKOV 06 Estonia +0.61 1:03.61 533B
50m: 30.47 100m: 33.14

17. Milan, NEČAJEV 09 Lithuania +0.61 1:04.49 512R
50m: 31.03 100m: 33.46
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Baltic States Swimming Championships 
Vilnius, 23 - 24/3/2024

Event 5, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB RT Time Pts

18. Gregor, LAHT 09 Estonia +0.65 1:04.55 510R
50m: 31.98 100m: 32.57

19. Reinis, VILCINS 08 Latvia +0.65 1:04.62 509
50m: 31.15 100m: 33.47

20. Ivars, BRIUNA 09 Latvia +0.65 1:04.80 504
50m: 31.16 100m: 33.64

21. Andreas, SOOSAAR 06 Estonia +0.59 1:05.30 493
50m: 32.14 100m: 33.16

22. Eriks, MAGRINS 10 Latvia +0.62 1:05.38 491
50m: 32.04 100m: 33.34

23. Timo, VOSOKOVSKI 08 Estonia +0.61 1:05.55 487
50m: 31.13 100m: 34.42

24. Markus, PERSIDSKI 10 Estonia +0.61 1:05.65 485
50m: 31.28 100m: 34.37

25. Siim, KESKULA 07 Estonia +0.66 1:06.45 468
50m: 31.57 100m: 34.88

26. Mart Lukas, MARRAN 08 Estonia +0.60 1:07.34 449
50m: 32.70 100m: 34.64

27. Matas, GRIŠKONIS 08 Lithuania +0.71 1:09.57 408
50m: 32.80 100m: 36.77

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. Kristians, BRENČS 06 Latvia +0.56 57.65 717A
50m: 27.13 100m: 30.52

2. Dmitri, SILLASTE 07 Estonia +0.76 1:00.06 634B
50m: 28.78 100m: 31.28

3. Rudis, SONDORS 07 Latvia +0.58 1:02.95 550B
50m: 30.40 100m: 32.55

4. Joonas, SALK 07 Estonia +0.54 1:03.44 538B
50m: 29.99 100m: 33.45

5. Anton, PASHENKOV 06 Estonia +0.61 1:03.61 533B
50m: 30.47 100m: 33.14

6. Andreas, SOOSAAR 06 Estonia +0.59 1:05.30 493
50m: 32.14 100m: 33.16

7. Siim, KESKULA 07 Estonia +0.66 1:06.45 468
50m: 31.57 100m: 34.88
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Baltic States Swimming Championships 
Vilnius, 23 - 24/3/2024

Event 5, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim

2008 and younger

1. Dominik, GRUDINSKIJ 08 Lithuania +0.55 58.35 691A
50m: 28.38 100m: 29.97

2. Karl-Eric, OTT 08 Estonia +0.63 1:03.27 542B
50m: 30.19 100m: 33.08

3. Milan, NEČAJEV 09 Lithuania +0.61 1:04.49 512R
50m: 31.03 100m: 33.46

4. Gregor, LAHT 09 Estonia +0.65 1:04.55 510R
50m: 31.98 100m: 32.57

5. Reinis, VILCINS 08 Latvia +0.65 1:04.62 509
50m: 31.15 100m: 33.47

6. Ivars, BRIUNA 09 Latvia +0.65 1:04.80 504
50m: 31.16 100m: 33.64

7. Eriks, MAGRINS 10 Latvia +0.62 1:05.38 491
50m: 32.04 100m: 33.34

8. Timo, VOSOKOVSKI 08 Estonia +0.61 1:05.55 487
50m: 31.13 100m: 34.42

9. Markus, PERSIDSKI 10 Estonia +0.61 1:05.65 485
50m: 31.28 100m: 34.37

10. Mart Lukas, MARRAN 08 Estonia +0.60 1:07.34 449
50m: 32.70 100m: 34.64

11. Matas, GRIŠKONIS 08 Lithuania +0.71 1:09.57 408
50m: 32.80 100m: 36.77

EXH Stanislav, LOHVINENKO 05 Ukraine +0.77 59.49 652
50m: 28.84 100m: 30.65


